MARSHFIELD AREA HABITAT FOR HUMANITY
KUSAY FAMILY 2019 BUILD SCHEDULE
301 N. JUNO

DATE				TASK				VOLUNTEERS NEEDED

Saturday, June 25	             GROUNDBREAKING			Habitat Board, Family,
									Guests
July 27-August 5		Basement and garage	foundation      	Weilers, Reigels						Plumbing underfloor, stub water	
				and sewer				

August 6-12			Floor trusses, floor, headers,	 		Build Com. +
			 	and stair steps

August 13 (Saturday)		Build outside/interior walls			15-20 

Aug. 17 (Wednesday)		Finish/prep work				    5-8

Aug. 20 (Saturday)		Garage walls, roof trusses, sheeting.		15-20
				
Aug.  24 (Wednesday)		Finish/prep work				Build Com.			
Aug.  27 (Saturday)		Finish roof sheeting and paper, windows	10-15

Aug. 29-Sept. 2		Electrical/plumbing rough-ins	,shingle             Contracted
				Roof, install furnace			.

Sept. 3 (Saturday)                     Soffit and facia		                           10		

Sept. 7 (Wednesday)                Finish Soffit and facia, prep for siding	Build Com.		

Sept. 10 (Saturday)	    	Siding/insulation				Women’s Build (20)

Sept. 17 (Saturday) 	   	 Complete siding/insulation			10-15

Sept. 19-Sept. 30	     	Drywall (hanging, taping and 	texturing)	Contracted plus 5 
			
Oct.  3-7			Prime and paint				Contracted ?		  

Oct. 10-15		     	Carpeting/flooring				Contracted   

Oct. 15	-22    		 	Install cabinets, doors, trim			Build Com.

Oct. 24-28    	 	             Final plumbing/electrical			Contracted

Oct. 29-Nov. 5	     		Final detail					Build Com. 

Nov.7-11		     	Final cleaning					5-8 volunteers

Nov. 13		      	DEDICATION?			

 


